
FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DATA CARRIES



FIREPROOF SAFE PG

Class I according to EN 1143-1 
certified by VdS

S 60 DIS according to EN 1047-1

Body: Multi-walled
Door: Multi-walled
Hinges: External
Door opening angle: 180°
Handle/fitting: Protruding 65 mm
Mounting holes: 2 fixing holes in the floor

High security double-bit key lock
2 keys (120 mm)

Light gray, RAL 7035 
(special painting according to RAL colors for an extra charge) 

Individual agreement

SECURITY LEVEL

FIRE RATING

DESIGN

LOCKING

PAINTING

INSURABLE

FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DATA CARRIERS

made in

EU
S60DIS

Model PG 637



PG 636
PG 637

FIREPROOF SAFE PG  
made in

EU
S60DIS

                    Standardlocking                                                                  Optional locking systems

Double-bit key lock
Electronic

combination lock

LOCKING OPTIONS

Model Suspension file on
telescopic rails

Shelf for
hanging files

Additional shelf

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

ACCESSORIES FOR EXTRA CHARGE
Special fixing kit for concrete 

floor 

g

g

PG 636
PG 637

Left door hinge

Model

g

g

g

g

PG 636 PG 637

Electronic
combination lock*

g

g

Fittings protrude 65 mm

58
76

1
1

1-leaf
1-leaf

198
223

563
563

630
755

635
635

368
368

397
522

400
400

PG 636
PG 637

Model External dim. in mm
Height      Width      Depth

Door
1 / 2-leaf

Internal dim. in mm
Height      Width       Depth

Number
Shelves

Weight
(Kg)

Volume
(Liter)

Door light
Height       Width

368
368

400
400

* with emergency key

FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DATA CARRIERS

As of 01/2022 - decorative material not included in the scope of delivery- Technical changes reserved.



Müller Safe GmbH

In der Hirtenwiese 6

35745 Herborn, Germany

www.mueller-safe.de


