





FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DATA CARRIES



FIREPROOF SAFE PG















SECURITY LEVEL

Class I according to EN 1143-1

certified by VdS

6

FIRE RATING S 60 DIS according to EN 1047-1

DESIGN Body: Multi-walled

Door: Multi-walled Hinges: External

Door opening angle: 180°

Handle/fitting: Protruding 65 mm

Mounting holes: 2 fixing holes in the floor

LOCKING

High security double-bit key lock

2 keys (120 mm)

8

PAINTING Light gray, RAL 7035

(special painting according to RAL colors for an extra charge)

V

INSURABLE Individual agreement



FIREPROOF SAFE PG















Model	Extern Height	al dim. Width	in mm Depth	Intern Height	al dim. Width	in mm Depth	Door Height	light Width	Number Shelves	Door 1 / 2-leaf	Volume (Liter)	Weight (Kg)
PG 636	635	563	630	400	368	397	400	368	1	1-leaf	58	198
PG 637	635	563	755	400	368	522	400	368	1	1-leaf	76	223

Fittings protrude 65 mm

LOCKING OPTIONS

Model	Standardlocking	Optional locking systems				
		Electronic	Electronic			
	Double-bit key lock	combination lock	combination lock*			
PG 636	•	•				
PG 637	•	•				

^{*} with emergency key

ACCESSORIES FOR EXTRA CHARGE Left door hinge Additional shelf Shelf for Special fixing kit for concrete floor Model Suspension file on telescopic rails hanging files PG 636 PG 637

 $As of 01/2022 - decorative \ material \ not \ included \ in \ the \ scope \ of \ delivery-\ Technical \ changes \ reserved.$



